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Annual Eastern Partnership Research and Innovation Panel 

On December 10, 2020, a virtual event entitled "Eastern Partnership for Research and 
Innovation" was held within the Horizon2020 program of European Commission. Ms. 
Raziya Isayeva, Joint Research Center NCP for Azerbaijan joined the event to learn 
about opportunities and to participate in discussions. 

The cooperation opportunities between the EU and partner countries’ universities on 
COVID-19 related research and innovation actions and participation of EaP countries in 
COST (COST Association) were discussed in the meeting. 

At the end of the event, future plans of program were discussed. 

Şərq Tərəfdaşlığının İllik Tədqiqat və İnnovasiya Tədbiri 

2020-ci il dekabrın 10-da Avropa Komissiyasının “Horizon-2020” proqramı çərçivəsində 
“Araşdırma və İnnovasiya üzrə Şərq Tərəfdaşlıq Tədbiri” adlı virtual tədbir keçirildi. 
Görüşdə Xəzər Universiteti İnkişaf mərkəzinin direktoru Raziyə İsayeva iştirak edirdi. 

Görüşdə COVID-19 pandemiyası ilə əlaqəli tədqiqat və yenilik fəaliyyətlərinə dair 

Avropa və tərəfdaş ölkələrin universitetləri arasında əməkdaşlıq imkanları, tərəfdaş olan 
Şərq ölkələrinin COST (European Cooperation in Science and Technology) 
assosiasiyasında iştirakı haqda müzakirələr aparıldı. 

Tədbirin sonunda proqramın gələcək planları haqda danışıldı. 

 

 


